
The following is the home schedule for the 2017-2018 season for the Mooretown Flags. 
 
 
Home 
Date Opponent Time 
 

Sat Sep 16 
Wallaceburg 7:30pm 

Sat Sep 23 Wheatley 7:30pm 

Sat Sep 30 Essex 7:30pm 

Wed Oct 4 Lakeshore 8:00pm 

Sat Oct 7 Petrolia 7:30pm 

Sat Oct 14 Blenheim 7:30pm 

Sat Oct 21 Wheatley 7:30pm 

Sat Oct 28 Amherstburg 7:30pm 

Sat Nov 4 Essex 7:30pm 

Sat Nov 11 Dresden 7:30pm 

Sat Nov 18 Petrolia 7:30pm 

Sat Dec 2 Amherstburg 7:30pm 

Sat Dec 9 Essex 7:30pm 

Sat Dec 16 Wheatley 7:30pm 

Sat Dec 23 Blenheim 7:30pm 

Sat Dec 30 Wallaceburg 7:30pm 

Wed Jan 3 Lakeshore 8:00pm 

Sat Jan 13 Amherstburg 7:30pm 

Sat Jan 20 Dresden 7:30pm 

Sat Feb 3 Blenheim 7:30pm 

 
 
http://ohamooretown.pointstreaksites.com/view/ohamooretown 
 


